

Arul Kumar

darshapada Road to. Kasar Bagha

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134 *MM955*

SC
19-10

Executive Engineer R.W.D. Work.

DIVISION

Jehanabad

A.E. R.W.D. Work.

SUB-DIVISION

Rafarifardha

MEASUREMENT BOOK

No - 2714

ABSTRACT OF COSTING

26

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
①. Filling and leveling of road				
vide T.M.B. page (17) item (1)				
1710 @ Rs. 36654/-				B. 36652
② Construction of gutters				
vide T.M.B. page (17) item (2)				
1710 @ Rs. 167110/-				B. 16712
③ Clearing and grubbing of road land				
vide T.M.B. page (17) item (3)				
0.19 Hect. @ Rs. 52970.35/-				B. 10329200
④ Construction of road				
vide T.M.B. page (17) item (4)				
471.14 M ² @ Rs. 190.35/-				B. 89681=00
⑤ Const. of embankment with 100 M ² fuel				
vide T.M.B. page (17) item (5)				
219.66 M ² @ Rs. 171.79/-				B. 37735=00
⑥ Construction of subgrade and earth shoulder				
vide T.M.B. page (17) item (6)				
713.94 M ² @ Rs. 238.33/-				B. 170153=00
				B. 313234200

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			137	R	31323420
⑦. Const. of gongu/mul gate (G.S.B.)					
vide T.M.S. page (20) item ⑦					
217.49 M ² @ R. 2053.73/-				R	4466624
⑧ providing and laying W.A.F. with Scaff.					
vide T.M.S. page (20) item ⑧					
93.23 M ² @ R. 2657.06/-				R	24771820
⑨ providing and laying Cast with S.S.					
vide T.M.S. page (20) item ⑨					
803.25 M ² @ R. 42871/-				R	3443520
⑩ providing and laying Tack Cast with S.S.					
vide T.M.S. page (20) item ⑩					
803.25 M ² @ R. 14.82/-				R	1190420
⑪ providing and laying Steel Scaff.					
vide T.M.S. page (20) item ⑪					
803.25 M ² @ R. 186.33/-				R	14967020
⑫ Construction of un-scaff Concret Concrete pedestal					
vide T.M.S. page (20) item ⑫					
70.38 M ² @ R. 5301.29/-				R	37310520
				R	157673220

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				125.00	1276732.00
(13) providing and laying brick on edge setting and					
wide T.M.B. page (2) 2 ft (13)					
4500 M ² @ Rs. 459.44/-					Rs. 2067520
(14) providing fitting and fixing					
R.M. post. do do do					
wide T.M.B. page (2) 2 ft (14)					
1170 @ Rs. 1081.98/-					Rs. 198220
(15) providing fitting and fixing					
200 R.M. post. do do					
wide T.M.B. page (2) 2 ft (15)					
5700 @ Rs. 572.42/-					Rs. 114120
(16) providing fitting and fixing					
T. angle do do					
wide T.M.B. page (2) 2 ft (16)					
2700 @ Rs. 3473.89/-					Rs. 694820
(17) providing fitting and fixing					
protection beam do do					
wide T.M.B. page (2) 2 ft (17)					
4700 @ Rs. 3730.23/-					Rs. 149250
(18) providing fitting and fixing					
flooring floor beam do					
wide T.M.B. page (2) 2 ft (18)					
2700 @ Rs. 5223.51/-					Rs. 1044720
					Rs. 16528720

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				125.45	157673220
(13) providing and laying brick on edge setting and					
vide T.M.B. page (2) item (13)					
4500 M ² @ R. 459.44/-					R. 2067520
(14) providing fitting and fixing R.M. post. to to to					
vide T.M.B. page (2) item (14)					
1170 @ R. 1981.98/-					R. 198220
(15) providing fitting and fixing 200 R.M. post. to to to					
vide T.M.B. page (2) item (15)					
2170 @ R. 572.42/-					R. 114620
(16) providing fitting and fixing Triangle to to					
vide T.M.B. page (2) item (16)					
2170 @ R. 3478.89/-					R. 694820
(17) providing fitting and fixing perforation brick to to					
vide T.M.B. page (2) item (17)					
4170 @ R. 3730.28/-					R. 149220
(18) providing fitting and fixing floor base to					
vide T.M.B. page (2) item (18)					
2170 @ R. 5223.51/-					R. 1044720
					R. 163285200

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				Pop	R 163285/20
(19) Road Marking with the red plastic paint of wide T.M. S.P. 91.52 51/19					
42.00 M ² @ R. 721.95/-					R 30322=0
(20) Road Marking with the plastic paint of wide T.M. S.P. 91.52 51/20					
22.80 M ² @ R. 752.74/-					R 17223=0
(21) Providing and laying down dug. N.P. pipe of wide T.M. S.P. 91.52 51/21					
9.00 M ² @ R. 916.55/-					R 8249=00
(22) Providing Rumble strip do do do do wide T.M. S.P. 91.52 51/22					
3.04 M ² @ R. 186.33/-					R 566=00
(23) Providing fitting and for M.H.S. 4 logo base of wide T.M. S.P. 91.52 51/23					
3 M.H.S. @ R. 9476.20/-					R 28429=00
(24) Earth work in approach in fund N. do do do wide T.M. S.P. 91.52 51/24					
15.66 M ³ @ R. 305.42/-					R 4783=00
(25) Providing and laying PCC M.S. with slope of wide T.M. S.P. 91.52 51/25					
16.72 M ³ @ R. 4411.91/-					R 73767=00
Continuation					R. 179619020

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				R.P.R. 1796190=00	
(28) 29 providing labor & material					
net T.M. R.P.R. (28) id (28)					
13.00 Hrs @ Rs 5172.60/-					R 67244=00
(29) 30 providing and laying 8mm dia MP ³ H.P. pipe					
Net T.M. R.P.R. (29) id (29)					
7.50 Hrs @ Rs 2019.89/-					R 15149200
Add. 1% Lab fee					R 1878583=00
Add. 12% GST					R 225430=00
Total - Amt = Pcc					R 34783=00
G.T.O.				X	2157582=00
Less p.o. & pay				R	2091032=00
Net T.M. R.					665512=00
Kottarod Ambur M.H.A.					
				Rs 1215122	AE